$4,650.00

e Rent

B, 2105, 11TH, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX, 78703

https://elevateaustingroup.com

]

Flexible lease terms available for this 2bd/2.5ba two-story condo

with full office space, gorgeous backyard, and no pet weight limit.

FULLY FURNISHED or can be partially furnished, please ask the

listing agent for details. All furniture currently in the home will be
available to the renter. Soft goods, kitchen furnishings are
negotiable as well.

Basics

Rent or Buy: Rent Bathrooms Half: 1
Subdivision Name: West 11th Steet Condos County Or Parish: Travis
Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Square Feet: 4748.04 sq ft

Lot Size Acres: 0.109 sq ft Lease Term: Negotiable




Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 2

View: Trees/Woods
Sides

Accessibility Features: None

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public

Appliances: Built-In Range, Built-In
Refrigerator, Cooktop, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Cooktop Gas, Gas Range,
Microwave, Oven, Gas Oven, Free-Standing
Gas Range, Refrigerator, Vented Exhaust
Fan, Washer/Dryer

Sewer: None

Waterfront Features: None

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Heating: Central

Fencing: Back Yard, Front Yard, Gate,
Privacy

Parking Features: Assigned, Carport, Covered, Gated

Construction Materials: Blown-In Insulation, Masonry - All

Patio & Porch Features: Covered, Deck

Pool Features: None

Exterior Features: Uncovered Courtyard

Window Features: Blinds, Drapes, Double Pane
Windows, ENERGY STAR Qualified Windows,
Window Coverings, Window Treatments

Interior Features: 2 Primary Baths, 2 Primary
Suites, High Ceilings, Quartz Counters, Double
Vanity, Entrance Foyer, High Speed Internet,
Pantry, Recessed Lighting, Sauna, Smart
Thermostat, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s), Wired for
Sound

Flooring: Carpet, Laminate
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